The nine (9) Bonus Game symbols:

(f) PRIZE SYMBOLS BANK- The eight (8) winning symbols representing cash
amounts of : FIVE DOLLARS ($5); TEN DOLLARS ($10); TWENTY FIVE
DOLLARS ($25);  FIFTY DOLLARS ($50); ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS
($100); FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($500); TWO THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED DOLLARS ($2,500); and the JACKPOT which are displayed on each
Ticket at the end of each ROW:

(g) ROLLING JACKPOT –  A percentage of sales from each Fast Play ticket
sold will be rolled into the single Fast Play rolling jackpot fund which
includes sales from all participating Fast Play games.

[...]

corresponding PRIZE shown for that ROW. Each ROW is played separately. In the CUPID 
RICHES BONUS game, find a “ROSE” symbol in the CUPID’S RICHES BONUS play 
area, win two (2) times (DOUBLE) any PRIZE won. A Player can win up to three (3) times 
and up to two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) on a Ticket, excluding the Jackpot. 
If a Player wins the “Jackpot” by matching all four (4) ROW NUMBERS within a ROW 
with a corresponding JACKPOT prize, no other prizes will be won on the Ticket other than 
the single Jackpot prize.  

If a Player gets a “Jackpot”, the Player shall win 50% of the Current Estimated Jackpot